Limietwedstrijd KB ZPC AMERSFOORT
Amersfoort, 3-11-2024

Programmanr. 20
3-11-2024 - 15:55

Heren, 50m schoolslag

2012 en eerder
Startlijst

naam

Serie 1van 1

1

~No gk~ wnN

Max Kroon
Stephan Overwijk
Jorrit van der Velde
Luc Mul

Kevin Lucas
Jasper Stoel
Hessel Wachter

vereniging

Zwemvereniging Utrecht
Zwemvereniging Utrecht
Zwemvereniging Utrecht
DAW

De Dinkel

ZPC AMERSFOORT
Zwemclub Zeist

inschrijftijd

38.94
35.09
33.86
30.54
30.90
34.70
37.59

200804075
200500319
200000701
200201025
200300545
200800543
200903337

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Zpc Amersfoort
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